!

2
530 s

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25002316

E25002317
E25002318
E25002319
E25002320

E25002321
E25002322

E25002323

Reported

08:18:47 07/20/25

11:27:00 07/20/25

16:21:41 07/20/25

17:10:06 07/20/25

19:13:16 07/20/25

23:01:52 07/20/25
23:37:10 07/20/25

02:11:47 07/21/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn

EMS CHEST 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;

PAIN CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

EMS LIFT 1010 E WASHINGTON ST,
ASSIST GREENSBURG

EMS LIFT 2017 N NORTHGATE DR APT A,
ASSIST GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 3077 E COUNTY RD 300 S,
RQST GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL,

EMS AMBUL 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
RQST BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG
EMS 418 W PARK RD ; THE WILLOWS,
UNCONSCIOUS GREENSBURG

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22817/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

07/21/25



