

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25002316	08:18:47 07/20/25	EMS CHEST	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
		PAIN	CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E25002317	11:27:00 07/20/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E25002318	16:21:41 07/20/25	EMS LIFT	1010 E WASHINGTON ST,		ACT
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
E25002319	17:10:06 07/20/25	EMS LIFT	2017 N NORTHGATE DR APT A,		ACT
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
E25002320	19:13:16 07/20/25	EMS AMBUL	3077 E COUNTY RD 300 S,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
E25002321	23:01:52 07/20/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R COLUMBUS REGIONAL,		ACT
E25002322	23:37:10 07/20/25	EMS AMBUL	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
		RQST	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E25002323	02:11:47 07/21/25	EMS	418 W PARK RD ; THE WILLOWS,		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS	GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22817/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 07/21/25